
smart home bot
The personal assistant who manages 
your smart home. Just text.

Thank you for downloading the Netatmo Press Kit!
This document will help you to easily find the right picture for your article.

The Netatmo Team



HOW TO USE THE NETATMO PRESS KIT

All of our pictures are available in two types.

PREFERRED PICTURE FOR PRODUCT PRESENTATION

For Web use: 
In standard screen definition (72 dpi)

For printing: 
In high definition standard (300 dpi) Images 
are only for printing purposes, they might have 
a different appearance on the screen.



COPYRIGHT & CREDITS
Photo credit must be added to any publication of our photos.

CONTACT INFORMATION

Please direct all inquiries to the appropriate 
PR representative listed below:

FRANCE

Henry Conseil
Contact: agence@henryconseil.com 

UK

Zaboura
Maggie Zaboura: maggie@zaboura.com
Felix Leach: felix@zaboura.com
Netatmo contact: netatmo@zaboura.com

GERMANY

markengold PR
Anja Wiebensohn: a.wiebensohn@markengold.de
Netatmo contact: netatmo@markengold.de

ITALY

Naper Multimedia
Zoe Perna: zoe.perna@napermultimedia.it 
Contact: account@napermultimedia.it 

SPAIN

Villarrazo
Miriam Egea Gonzalez: miriam@villarrazo.com

US

Diana Villegas: diana.villegas@netatmo.com 

OTHER COUNTRIES

press@netatmo.com


